

Date: 14th August, 2021

To,
The Manager – Listing,
Deptt. of Corporate Services
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001

Company Code: 534612
ISIN: INE436N01029

SUB: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter (Q1) ended 30th June, 2021.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

This is to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter (Q1) ended 30th June, 2021 were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Friday , 13th August, 2021.

The Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results has been published on 14th August, 2021 in "Financial Express" in English (All Editions) and "Jansatta" in Hindi (Delhi) in terms of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Copies of the newspaper advertisement are enclosed herewith for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Advance Metering Technology Limited


Aakansha Sharma
Company Secretary

Encl. As above

For Kalpa Commercial Limited
Sd/-
Mukul Jindal
Whole Time Director
DIN: 07229720

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13 August 2021

Date: 13-08-2021
Place: New Delhi

AMTL
ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Regd. Off.: LGF, E-3/F1, Malviya Nagar, Near Geeta Bhawan Mandir, New Delhi - 110017
Corporate Office: 6th Floor, Plot No-19 and 20, Sector-142, Noida-201304, Uttar Pradesh
Tel: 0120 4531400, Email: corporate@pkrgroup.in, Web: www.pkrgroup.in, CIN# L31401DL2011PLC271394 (₹ in '000)

| Particulars | Consolidated | | | | Standalone | | | |
|--|-----------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|
| | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | Jun-21 (Unaudited) | Mar-21 (Audited) | Jun-20 (Unaudited) | Mar-21 (Audited) | Jun-21 (Unaudited) | Mar-21 (Audited) | Jun-20 (Unaudited) | Mar-21 (Audited) |
| Total income from operations (net) | 59,966.30 | 71,604.57 | 41,894.98 | 212,849.28 | 61,499.47 | 68,442.96 | 42,135.28 | 203,758.78 |
| Profit / (Loss) before tax | (4,491.41) | (27,792.87) | (22,339.57) | (83,685.67) | (9,287.34) | (31,255.41) | (20,106.49) | (82,887.53) |
| Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax | (4,491.41) | (27,792.87) | (22,339.57) | (83,685.67) | (9,287.34) | (31,255.41) | (20,106.49) | (82,887.53) |
| Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (4,562.01) | (26,416.66) | (22,526.91) | (83,223.77) | (8,903.37) | (29,651.15) | (20,083.75) | (81,912.86) |
| Equity Share Capital | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | | 906,344.17 | | | | 956,803.33 |
| Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5/- each) | | | | | | | | |
| Basic: | (0.28) | (1.74) | (1.39) | (5.22) | (0.58) | (1.95) | (1.25) | (5.16) |
| Diluted: | (0.28) | (1.74) | (1.39) | (5.22) | (0.58) | (1.95) | (1.25) | (5.16) |

Notes:-

(1) The above consolidated & standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th Aug, 2021 (2) On account of Covid-19 pandemic, the Govt. of India had imposed a complete nation-wide lockdown on March 24, 2020 leading to temporarily shut down of company's manufacturing facilities and operation. Since then the Govt. of India progressively relaxed lockdown conditions and has allowed the industry to resume its operations in a phased manner. Again State Govt. of Uttar Pradesh imposed the lockdown April 2021 onwards due to 2nd wave of Covid-19 Pandemic. The Company's operations and financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been adversely impacted. The results therefore, are not comparable with those for the previous quarters. Further, the Company has made assessment of its liquidity position from the previous recoverability and carrying value of its assets and liabilities as on June 30, 2021. The Company has considered internal and external sources of information for making said assessment. On the basis of said assessment, the Company expects to recover the carrying amount of those assets and no material adjustment is included in the financial results. The impact of any events and development occurring after the date of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 may differ from the estimates as at the date of approval of these financial results and will be recognized prospectively. Given the uncertainties associated with nature, present condition and longevity of Covid-19, the company will closely monitor any material changes arising out of prevailing economic conditions and impact of the same on the business of the company. (3) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1, 2017 Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS. (4) The above is an extract of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.pkrgroup.in) (5) Deferred Tax Asset has not been recognised during the quarter due to carried forward business loss/unabsorbed depreciation. (6) The figures of the last quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ending March 31, 2021 and the unaudited published year to date figures ended Dec 31, 2020, being the date of the end of the third Quarter of the financial year which were subject to limited review.

Place:- Noida
Date:- 13th August, 2021

For & on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Advance Metering Technology Limited
(P.K Ranade)
Chairman-cum-Managing Director
DIN-00005359



S. No.

1 Total Inc

2 Net Prof (before T

3 Net Prof Tax (afte

4 Net Prof Tax (afte

5 Total Co periodically the perio Compre

6 Equity S

7 Reserve as at Ba

8 Earning (1) Basi (2) Dilut

Note:

1. The above (Listing an exchanges

Place: New
Date: 13th A

| AMTL ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Regd. Off.: LGF, E-6/1, Malviya Nagar, Near Geeta Bhawan Mandir, New Delhi - 110017 Corporate Office.: 6th Floor, Plot No-19 and 20, Sector-142, Noida-201304, Uttar Pradesh Tel: 0120 4531400, Email: corporate@pkrgroup.in, Web: www.pkrgroup.in, CIN# L31401DL2011PLC271394 (₹ in '000) | | | | | | | | |
|---|--------------------|------------------|--------------------|------------------|--|------------------|--------------------|------------------|
| Unaudited consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 | | | | | Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 | | | |
| Particulars | Consolidated | | | | Standalone | | | |
| | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | Jun-21 (Unaudited) | Mar-21 (Audited) | Jun-20 (Unaudited) | Mar-21 (Audited) | Jun-21 (Unaudited) | Mar-21 (Audited) | Jun-20 (Unaudited) | Mar-21 (Audited) |
| Total income from operations (net) | 59,966.30 | 71,604.67 | 41,894.98 | 212,849.28 | 61,499.47 | 68,442.96 | 42,135.28 | 203,758.78 |
| Profit / (Loss) before tax | (4,491.41) | (27,792.87) | (22,339.57) | (83,685.67) | (9,287.34) | (31,255.41) | (20,106.49) | (82,867.53) |
| Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax | (4,491.41) | (27,792.87) | (22,339.57) | (83,685.67) | (9,287.34) | (31,255.41) | (20,106.49) | (82,867.53) |
| Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | (4,562.01) | (26,416.66) | (22,526.91) | (83,223.77) | (8,903.37) | (29,651.15) | (20,083.75) | (81,912.85) |
| Equity Share Capital | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 | 80,287.33 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | | 905,344.17 | | | | 956,803.33 |
| Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5/- each) | | | | | | | | |
| Basic: | (0.28) | (1.74) | (1.39) | (5.22) | (0.58) | (1.95) | (1.25) | (5.16) |
| Diluted: | (0.28) | (1.74) | (1.39) | (5.22) | (0.58) | (1.95) | (1.25) | (5.16) |

Notes:-
 (1) The above consolidated & standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th Aug, 2021 (2) On account of Covid-19 pandemic, the Govt. of India had imposed a complete nation-wide lockdown on March 24, 2020 leading to temporarily shut down of company's manufacturing facilities and operation. Since then the Govt. of India progressively relaxed lockdown conditions and has allowed the industry to resume its operations in a phased manner. Again State Govt. of Uttar Pradesh imposed the lockdown April 2021 onwards due to 2nd wave of Covid-19 Pandemic. The Company's operations and financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been adversely impacted. The results therefore, are not comparable with those for the previous quarters. Further, the Company has made assessment of its liquidity position from the previous recoverability and carrying value of its assets and liabilities as on June 30, 2021. The Company has considered internal and external sources of information for making said assessment. On the basis of said assessment, the Company expects to recover the carrying amount of those assets and no material adjustment is included in the financial results. The impact of any events and development occurring after the date of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 may differ from the estimates as at the date of approval of these financial results and will be recognized prospectively. Given the uncertainties associated with nature, present condition and longevity of Covid-19, the company will closely monitor any material changes arising out of prevailing economic conditions and impact of the same on the business of the company.
 (3) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1, 2017 Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS. (4) The above is an extract of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.pkrgroup.in). (5) Deferred Tax Asset has not been recognised during the quarter due to carried forward business loss/unabsorbed depreciation. (6) The figures of the last quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ending March 31, 2021 and the unaudited published year to date figures ended Dec 31, 2020, being the date of the end of the third Quarter of the financial year which were subject to limited review.

For & on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Advance Metering Technology Limited
 (P.K. Ranade)
 Chairman-cum-Managing Director
 DIN-00005359

Place:-Noida
 Date:- 13th August, 2021

| S. No. | Particulars |
|--------|--|
| 1 | Total Income |
| 2 | Net Profit/ (Loss) before Tax |
| 3 | Net Profit/ (Loss) Tax (after Exc) |
| 4 | Net Profit/ (Loss) Tax (after Exc) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive period/year (Comprising the period/year Comprehensive) |
| 6 | Equity Share |
| 7 | Reserve (excl as at Balance) |
| 8 | Earnings Per (1) Basic (₹) (2) Diluted (₹) |

Note:
 1. The above is an (Listing and Other exchanges website)

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 13th August,



हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

प्रथम तल, महालक्ष्मी मेट्रो टॉवर, एक्सिस बैंक के ऊपर, वैशाली, गाजियाबाद, यू.पी.-201010

सांकेतिक कब्जा सूचना

जबकि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने वित्तीय परिस्थितियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रति भूति हित अधिनियम के प्रवर्तन के अधीन हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड, का प्राथमिक अधिकारी होने तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 (2002 का नं. 3) के नियम के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के अधीन प्रदत्त शक्तियों के अंतर्गत निम्नलिखित कर्जदारों (तदोपरान्त कर्जदार एवं गारंटरों) को संयुक्त रूप से "कर्जदार" कहा गया है। को निम्नलिखित दिनांक को मांग नोटिस जारी किया था जिसमें उल्लिखित राशि प्रत्येक खाते के आगे वर्णित है उक्त सूचना की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अंदर युगतान करने को कहा गया था। कर्जदार उक्त राशि का युगतान करने में असफल हो गये हैं, इसलिए एतद्वारा कर्जदार और गारंटर तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने इसमें नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का कब्जा, उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) उक्त नियमों के नियम 8 के साथ पठित के अधीन उन्हे प्रदत्त शक्तियों के इस्तेमाल के अंतर्गत संपत्ति का कब्जा नीचे प्रत्येक खाते के सामने अंकित के अनुसार लिया है। विशेष रूप से कर्जदार और गारंटर तथा जनसाधारण को एतद्वारा उक्त संपत्ति के साथ लेन-देन न करने के लिए सावधान किया जाता है तथा संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन देन हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड, के प्रभार वास्ते निम्नलिखित राशि और उपरोक्तानुसार राशि पर संविदात्मक दर पर भविष्य का ब्याज, आकरिमिक खर्च, लागत, प्रभार इत्यादि सहित के अधीन होगा। सधारकर्ता का ध्यान एक ही धारा 13 की उप धारा (b) के प्रावधानों के अंतर्गत सुरक्षित परिस्थितियों के मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध समय सीमा को और आकर्षित किया जाता है।

| क्र. सं. | कर्जदार/ गारंटर के नाम एवं पता | मांग सूचना की तारीख कब्जा सूचना की तिथि | बकाया राशि | अचल संपत्तियों का विवरण |
|----------|--|--|--|---|
| 1 | विनोद कुमार और श्रीमती सुमन, दोनों: खसरा नं. 251, मां भगवती हाई स्कूल के पास, वसुफपुर, चौक सहबेरी, तहसील और परगना दादरी, जिला गौतमबुद्ध नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश | 07-09-2020 10-08-2021 सांकेतिक | ₹ 11,77,213/- दिनांक 31.08.2020 तक और भविष्य का ब्याज | संपत्ति का वह समस्त भाग एवं अंश जोकि खसरा नं. 251, क्षेत्रफल 50 वर्ग गज, मां भगवती स्कूल के पास, वसुफपुर चौकसाहबेरी, तहसील और परगना दादरी, जिला गौतमबुद्ध नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश में स्थित, चौहद्दी: ज्योति प्रकाश का प्लॉट, पश्चिम में - विक्रेता का प्लॉट, उत्तर में - 14फीट चौड़ी रोड, दक्षिण में - अन्य का प्लॉट |
| 2 | मनोज शर्मा, प्लॉट नं. 78, खसरा नं. 199, गार्डन एन्क्लेव, गाँव दुहाई, परगना जलालाबाद, गाजियाबाद-201206, और: 189, पूर्वा शंभू दयाल, अफगानन गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-201001 श्रीमती चंचल शर्मा, प्लॉट नं. 78, खसरा नं. 199, गार्डन एन्क्लेव, गाँव दुहाई, परगना जलालाबाद, गाजियाबाद-201206 | 11-09-2020 10-08-2021 सांकेतिक | ₹ 11,45,656/- दिनांक 31.08.2020 तक और भविष्य का ब्याज | संपत्ति का वह समस्त भाग एवं अंश जोकि प्लॉट नं. 78, क्षेत्रफल 100 वर्ग गज, खसरा नं. 199 में से, गार्डन एन्क्लेव।। गाँव दुहाई, जलालाबाद, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश में स्थित, चौहद्दी: पूरब में - प्लॉट नं. 71, पश्चिम में - 19फीट रास्ता, उत्तर - प्लॉट नं. 79, दक्षिण में - प्लॉट नं. 77 |
| 3 | सुनील कुमार शर्मा और सरोज, दोनों: खसरा नं. 436, ग्राम कुलेशरा, परगना- दादरी, ग्रेटर | 07-09-2020 10-08-2021 | ₹ 13,01,345/- दिनांक 31.08.2020 तक | संपत्ति का वह समस्त भाग एवं अंश जोकि खसरा नं. 436, क्षेत्रफल 41.61 वर्ग मी., गाँव कुलेशरा, परगना- दादरी, ग्रेटर नोएडा, तहसील और जिला, |